
NAU PRM Professional Advisory Committee 
Contact Information Sheet 

 

Current or 
Potential  

NAME Email Organization Role 

Current Cynthia Nemeth cnemeth@coconino.az.gov Coconino County Parks and Recreation Director 

Current Liz Krug  lkrug@coconino.az.gov  Coconino County Parks and Recreation Interim Assistant Director 

Current Amy Hagin ahagin@flagstaffaz.gov  
 

City of Flagstaff Parks, Recreation and Open 
Spaces Assistant Director 

Current Francisca Adrian 
(Former NAU PRM Student) 

Francisca.Adrian@usda.gov Coconino National Forest – Red Rock 
District 

Assistant Recreation Program 
Manager 

Current Victoria Allen  Victoria.allen@usda.gov  Coconino National Forest – Flagstaff 
District 

Assistant District Recreation 
Program Manager 

Current Richard Ullmann  Richard_ullmann@nps.gov  Flagstaff Area Monuments Chief of Interpretation 

Current 
 

Truman Shoaff  
(Former NAU PRM Student) 

trumanshoaff@gmail.com  Northern Arizona Adaptive Sports 
Association (NAASA) 

Program Coordinator  

Current Stefan Ballek 
(Former NAU PRM Student) 

stefan.ballek@wildlandtrekking.com  Wildland Trekking Grand Canyon Program Manager 

Current Kevin Lehto kevin.lehto@usda.gov  Kaibab National Forest - South Zone 
Williams and Tusayan Ranger Districts 

Recreation Staff Officer 

Current Patrick McGervey patrick.mcgervey@usda.gov  Coconino National Forest – Flagstaff 
District 

Recreation and Wilderness Staff 

Current Mark Cox 
(Former NAU PRM Student) 

mark.cox@bgcflag.org Boys and Girls Club of Flagstaff Chief Executive Officer 
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